10

11

12

13

14

15

16

2315016143

2315015673

2315015862

2315007857

2315008204

2315008809

2315018929

2315003859

2315004588

2315006985

2315002779

2315018660

2315000416

2315012951

2315013974

2315002685

Anandita
Girdher

Raviza

Dashmesh
Colony

Ramanjot
Kaur

Sunpreet
Singh

Beant Kaur
Kajal

Abhiman
Pathela

Michel
Masih

Daaman
Kukkar

Chetanpreet
Kaur

Naveen
Isha
Sandeep

Singh

Tsewang
Phuntsog

Kavita Aswal

Father's
Name

Rakesh
Girdher
Rajesh
Kumar
Pathela
Yashpal
Gupta

Natha Singh

Surinder
Singh

Surinderpal
Singh
Joginder
Singh

Rajesh
Kumar
Pathela

Harbans
Masih

Ankur
Kukkar

Shinderpal
Singh

Sanjay
Sharma

Sanjay

Mangat
Singh

Phunchok
Dorjai

Jagdish
Singh Aswal

11-03-2002

11-11-2001

28-07-2001

17-05-2001

12-08-2001

28-07-2000

25-01-2002

10-11-1999

28-08-1996

29-09-1995

14-12-2001

15-09-1999

17-09-2002

08-09-2002

13-12-1999

20-10-1997

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

BC

GEN

SC

GEN

BC

GEN

YF

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

85.40

60.20

86.00

87.00

70.20

67.84

57.00

80.75

73.84

68.00

94.00

55.40

73.00

57.00

57.00

60.00

89.60

84.20

89.00

80.00

81.25

62.22

90.00

72.40

76.67

68.00

91.50

61.00

83.00

73.00

67.00

58.00

Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))
M.A. (Economics) (Regional Center, Muktsar)

Department: P.U. Regional Centre - Muktsar
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

Sub.
Marks
obt.

Sub.
Marks
Total

Sub.
Norm.
(600)

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

Qualy.
Marks
Total

(0]1F:1)2
Marks
obt.

2063 2400 0 0 2063 0 0 103.15
1922 2400 0 0 1922 0 0 96.1
2899 3700 0 0 1880.432 O 0 94.022
2857 3700 0 0 1853.189 0 0 92.659
80 100 0 0 1920 0 0 0

2263 3700 370 600 1467.892 370 0 73.395
1659 2400 0 0 1659 0 0 82.95
1589 2400 0 0 1589 0 0 79.45
1312 2400 288 600 1312 288 0 65.6
1311 2150 0 0 1463.442 O 0 73.172
0 0 463 500 0 555.6 0 0

0 0 179.5 300 0 359 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hons.
Wig.
(15%)

Overall
Marks

2166.15

2018.1

1974.454

1945.848

1920

1911.287

1741.95

1668.45

1665.6

1536.614

555.6

359

Remarks

Hold by Dept. Result awaited PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Result awaited PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Correct name in the candidate name
Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Elective subject not mentioned SC -
Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. DMC of 2,3,4,5,6 not upload BC -Approved
PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. BAS -Rejected: certificate is not as per
Panjab university performa. Kindly see the link https://
onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
borderarearev.pdf PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Result awaited of final year YF -Approved
Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved First in University
Zonal Festival -Approved, Participate in North Zone/
Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved,

Hold by Dept. Result awiated Grad-Result Awaited
Hons. Wtg: Rejected

Hold by Dept. Result awaited of final year
Awaited

Hold by Dept. Result awaited SC -Approved Grad-Result
Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Result awaited ST -Rejected: Candidate’s
father name in application form does not match with
that in ST certificate. An affidavit is required in this
regard. Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

Grad-Result

Grad-Result

Hold by Dept. Result awaited of final year
Awaited



